154
SL
O
T
G
R
A
TI

mm
B
mm
C
mm
Intake
area
cm2/ml
Compatible
system
GALVANISED
STEEL
100
GR100UOC SIMPLE 1000 130 15 70 150 SELF/U/HYDRO
GDR100UOC DOUBLE 1000 130 12 x 2 70 240 SELF/U
GRL100UOC OFFSET 1000 130 10 70 100 SELF/U/HYDRO
GR100UOAH25 SIMPLE 1000 120 15 25 150 SELF/U
150
GR150UOC SIMPLE 1000 200 15 70 150 SELF/U
GDR150UOC DOUBLE 1000 200 12 x 2 70 240 SELF/U
200
GR200UOC SIMPLE 1000 260 15 70 150 SELF/U
GDR200UOC DOUBLE 1000 260 12 x 2 70 240 SELF/U
STAINLESS
STEEL
100
IR100UOC SIMPLE 1000 130 15 70 150 SELF/U
IDR100UOC DOUBLE 1000 130 12 x 2 70 240 SELF/U
IR100UOAH25 SIMPLE 1000 120 15 25 240 SELF/U
150
IR150UOC SIMPLE 1000 200 15 70 150 SELF/U
IDR150UOC DOUBLE 1000 200 12 x 2 70 240 SELF/U
200
IR200UOC SIMPLE 1000 260 15 70 150 SELF/U
IDR200UOC DOUBLE 1000 260 12 x 2 70 240 SELF/U
Material Width
mm Code Type L
mm
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
Intake
area
cm2/ml
Compatible
system
GALVANISED
STEEL
100
GR100UOCMA SIMPLE 500 178 15 70 150 SELF/U
GDR100UOCMA DOUBLE 500 178 12 x 2 70 240 SELF/U
GRL100UOCMA OFFSET 500 178 10 70 100 SELF/U/HYDRO
GR100UOAMA1212H25 SIMPLE 120 120 15 25 150 SELF/U
150
GR150UOCMA SIMPLE 500 250 15 70 150 SELF/U
GDR150UOCMA DOUBLE 500 250 12 x 2 70 240 SELF/U
200
GR200UOCMA SIMPLE 500 310 15 70 150 SELF/U
GDR200UOCMA DOUBLE 500 310 12 x 2 70 240 SELF/U
STAINLESS
STEEL
100
IR100UOCMA SIMPLE 500 178 15 70 150 SELF/U
IDR100UOCMA DOUBLE 500 178 12 x 2 70 240 SELF/U
IR100UOAMA1212H25 SIMPLE 120 120 15 25 150 SELF/U
150
IR150UOCMA SIMPLE 500 250 15 70 150 SELF/U
IDR150UOCMA DOUBLE 500 250 12 x 2 70 240 SELF/U
200
IR200UOCMA SIMPLE 500 310 15 70 150 SELF/U
IDR200UOCMA DOUBLE 500 310 12 x 2 70 240 SELF/U

mm
C
mm
Intake
area
cm2/ml
Compatible
system
GALVANISED
STEEL
100
GRL100RODM
OFFSET
500 131 9,8 105 98 MULTIV100
GRL100ROD 1000 131 9,8 105 98 MULTIV100
GRL100RODE18 1000 131 18 105 180 MULTIV100
GRL100RODH150 1000 131 9,8 150 98 MULTIV100
GRL100RODH150E18 1000 131 18 150 180 MULTIV100
GRL100RODH200 1000 131 9,8 200 98 MULTIV100
GRL100RODH200E18 1000 131 18 200 180 MULTIV100
150
GRL150RODM 500 181 9,8 105 98 MULTIV150
GRL150ROD 1000 181 9,8 105 98 MULTIV150
GRL150RODE18 1000 181 18 105 180 MULTIV150
GRL150RODH150 1000 181 9,8 150 98 MULTIV150
GRL150RODH150E18 1000 181 18 150 180 MULTIV150
GRL150RODH200 1000 181 9,8 200 98 MULTIV150
GRL150RODH200E18 1000 181 18 200 180 MULTIV150
200
GRL200RODM 500 231 9,8 105 98 MULTIV200
GRL200ROD 1000 231 9,8 105 98 MULTIV200
GRL200RODE18 1000 231 18 105 180 MULTIV200
GRL200RODH150 1000 231 9,8 150 98 MULTIV200
GRL200RODH150E18 1000 231 18 150 180 MULTIV200
GRL200RODH200 1000 231 9,8 200 98 MULTIV200
GRL200RODH200E18 1000 231 18 200 180 MULTIV200
250 GRL250FOD 1000 305 18 150 180 S300F/F250K
300 GRL300FOD 1000 355 18 150 180 S350F/F300K
STAINLESS
STEEL
100
IRL100RODM
OFFSET
500 131 9,8 105 98 MULTIV100
IRL100ROD 1000 131 9,8 105 98 MULTIV100
IRL100RODE18 1000 131 18 105 180 MULTIV100
IRL100RODH150 1000 131 9,8 150 98 MULTIV100
IRL100RODH150E18 1000 131 18 150 180 MULTIV100
IRL100RODH200 1000 131 9,8 200 98 MULTIV100
IRL100RODH200E18 1000 131 18 200 180 MULTIV100
150
IRL150RODM 500 181 9,8 105 98 MULTIV150
IRL150ROD 1000 181 9,8 105 98 MULTIV150
IRL150RODE18 1000 181 18 105 180 MULTIV150
IRL150RODH150 1000 181 9,8 150 98 MULTIV150
IRL150RODH150E18 1000 181 18 150 180 MULTIV150
IRL150RODH200 1000 181 9,8 200 98 MULTIV150
IRL150RODH200E18 1000 181 18 200 180 MULTIV150
200
IRL200RODM 500 231 9,8 105 98 MULTIV200
IRL200ROD 1000 231 9,8 105 98 MULTIV200
IRL200RODE18 1000 231 18 105 180 MULTIV200
IRL200RODH150 1000 231 9,8 150 98 MULTIV200
IRL200RODH150E18 1000 231 18 150 180 MULTIV200
IRL200RODH200 1000 231 9,8 200 98 MULTIV200
IRL200RODH200E18 1000 231 18 200 180 MULTIV200
250 IRL250FOD 1000 305 18 150 180 S300F/F250K
300 IRL300FOD 1000 355 18 150 180 S350F/F300K
A
B
C
Load Class

B
mm
C
mm
Intake
area
cm2/ml
Compatible
system
GALVANISED
STEEL
100
GRL100RODMA
OFFSET
500 128 9,8 105 98 MULTIV100
GRL100RODMAE18 500 128 18 105 180 MULTIV100
GRL100RODMAH150 500 128 9,8 150 98 MULTIV100
GRL100RODMAH150E18 500 128 18 150 180 MULTIV100
GRL100RODMAH200 500 128 9,8 200 98 MULTIV100
GRL100RODMAH200E18 500 128 18 200 180 MULTIV100
150
GRL150RODMA 500 178 9,8 105 98 MULTIV150
GRL150RODMAE18 500 178 18 105 180 MULTIV150
GRL150RODMAH150 500 178 9,8 150 98 MULTIV150
GRL150RODMAH150E18 500 178 18 150 180 MULTIV150
GRL150RODMAH200 500 178 9,8 200 98 MULTIV150
GRL150RODMAH200E18 500 178 18 200 180 MULTIV150
200
GRL200RODMA 500 228 9,8 105 98 MULTIV200
GRL200RODMAE18 500 228 18 105 180 MULTIV200
GRL200RODMAH150 500 228 9,8 150 98 MULTIV200
GRL200RODMAH150E18 500 228 18 150 180 MULTIV200
GRL200RODMAH200 500 228 9,8 200 98 MULTIV200
GRL200RODMAH200E18 500 228 18 200 180 MULTIV200
250 GRL250FODMA 500 302 18 150 180 S300F/F250K
300 GRL300FODMA 500 352 18 150 180 S350F/F300K
STAINLESS
STEEL
100
IRL100RODMA
OFFSET
500 128 9,8 105 98 MULTIV100
IRL100RODMAE18 500 128 18 105 180 MULTIV100
IRL100RODMAH150 500 128 9,8 150 98 MULTIV100
IRL100RODMAH150E18 500 128 18 150 180 MULTIV100
IRL100RODMAH200 500 128 9,8 200 98 MULTIV100
IRL100RODMAH200E18 500 128 18 200 180 MULTIV100
150
IRL150RODMA 500 178 9,8 105 98 MULTIV150
IRL150RODMAE18 500 178 18 105 180 MULTIV150
IRL150RODMAH150 500 178 9,8 150 98 MULTIV150
IRL150RODMAH150E18 500 178 18 150 180 MULTIV150
IRL150RODMAH200 500 178 9,8 200 98 MULTIV150
IRL150RODMAH200E18 500 178 18 200 180 MULTIV150
200
IRL200RODMA 500 228 9,8 105 98 MULTIV200
IRL200RODMAE18 500 228 18 105 180 MULTIV200
IRL200RODMAH150 500 228 9,8 150 98 MULTIV200
IRL200RODMAH150E18 500 228 18 150 180 MULTIV200
IRL200RODMAH200 500 228 9,8 200 98 MULTIV200
IRL200RODMAH200E18 500 228 18 200 180 MULTIV200
250 IRL250FODAM 500 302 18 150 180 S300F/F250K
230 IRL300FODAM 500 352 18 150 180 S350F/F300K
A
B
C